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ARMORED LUXURY
COMPETITIVE | LUXURIOUS | RELIABLE  | CERTIFIED  | UAE MANUFACTURED

WORLDWIDE
DELIVERY

COMMERCIAL
APPROACH

CUSTOMIZED



ABOUT US

OUR COMMITMENT
All the team members of Inkas Vehicles LLC share the common 
inspiration for building loyal and committed relationships with our 
reputable clients by exceeding their expectations on providing 
adept service and supreme quality.

International product excellence certifications have facilitated 
us the opportunity of performing the finest armoring operations 
with ultimate performance standards, thereby providing the best 
protection possible.
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MODEL: TITAN

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Ford F550 Super Duty XL Chassis

Engine Type 

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, MM

Total Seating Capacity 

Armor Level

: 6.7L Power Stroke® V8 Turbo Diesel

: 330 @ 2600

: 6-Speed TorqShift® Automatic 

  with SelectShift®

: 5955/2337/3175 

: 3576

: 10 Persons

: CEN Level B7
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SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Toyota Land Cruiser ‘79 series OEM 
Chassis

Engine Type 

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission 

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM) 

Total Seating Capacity 

Armor Level

: 4.5L V8 Turbo Diesel 

: 195 @ 3300

: 5-Speed Manual

: 5280/2180/2854 

: 3179

: 8 Persons

: CEN Level B6
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INKAS APC
MODEL: TITAN-S 6X6

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Toyota Land Cruiser ‘79 series OEM 
Chassis (Multidrive Technology)

Engine Type 

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission 

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM) 

Total Seating Capacity 

Armor Level

: 4.5L V8 Turbo Diesel 

: 195 @ 3300

: 5-Speed Manual

: 6382/2198/2519 

: 3640

: 10 Persons

: CEN Level B6
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INKAS APC
MODEL: TITAN-V

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Ford F550 Super Duty XL Chassis

Engine Type

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM)

Total Seating Capacity Ar-

mor Level

: 6.7L Power Stroke® V8 Turbo Diesel

: 330 @ 2600

: 6-Speed TorqShift® Automatic 

  with SelectShift®

: 6240/2450/3325 

: 3690

: 10 Persons

: STANAG Level II
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INKAS APC
MODEL: TITAN-DS

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Dodge Ram F5500 Tradesman® 
Chassis Cab

Engine Type

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM)

Total Seating Capacity

Armor Level

: 6.7L Cummins® I-6 Turbo Diesel 

: 325 @ 2400 AISIN®

: 6-Speed AISIN® Automatic

: 6493/2438/3397

: 3670

: 12 Persons

: STANAG Level II
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INKAS APC
MODEL: HORNET

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is built on the Based on TLC ’79 Chassis

Engine Type

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM)

Total Seating Capacity 

Armor Level

: 4.5L V8 – DIESEL / 1VD-FTV

: 195@3300

: 5-speed, Manual

: 5511/2131/2772

: 3180

: 4 inside/4 Cargo

: CEN B6 /or up to STANAG Level II
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INKAS APC
MODEL: TITAN-GT

SPECIFICATIONS

The Vehicle is specially designed and built to carry Russian anti-
aircarft twin-barrelled ZU-23/2.

Engine Type

Horsepower @ RPM 

Transmission

Dimensions, MM (L/W/H) 

Wheel Base, (MM)

Total Seating Capacity 

Armor Level

: 6.4L HEMI / Petrol V8 

: 410@5600

: Automatic 8-Speed

: 6562/2763/2600

: 3670

: 2 pax

: Up to STANAG Level II
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SPECS LEVELS

WEAPONS CALIBER (mm)

9 x 19

9 x 33

11 x 33

9 x 19

12 Gauge

7.62 x 25

7.62 x 39

7.62 x 39 API BZ

5.56 x 45 NATO SS109
5.56 x 45 NATO Ball

7.62 x 51

7.62 x 63 AP (.30 - 06)
7.62 x SIAP (WC core)

7.62 x 54R B32 API

12.7 x 99

CLASS

Handgun

Handgun

Handgun

SMG

Shotgun

Handgun

STANAG

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

II

I

I

III

III

IV

UL

1

2

3

6

3 & 4

--

-

-

7

7

5 & 8

-

10

INKAS

11

12

13

14

ISG

15

16

17

18

19

110

111

112

TYPE

.38 Special

.357 Magnum

.44 Magnum

MP5

Shotgun

Tokarev

Kalashnikov (AK-47)

Kalashnikov 
(AK-47 Military)

M16/AR-15

Winchester .308

Remington 700 SPS

Dragunov

.50 Cal

B
A

LL
IS

TI
C

 C
H

A
R

TS



MASS (g)

8.00

10.20

15.60

8.00

28.30

5.50

9.70

11.70

4.00

10.90

10.80, 8.40

10.04

45.00

MATERIAL

LCCJ

JSP

LWC

LCCJ

SLUG

LCSJ

SCCJ

SCCJ

SCCJ, LCCJ

LCCJ

AP

SCCJ

CJ

VELOCITY

358 M/S

430 M/S

440 M/S

427 M/S

503 M/S

488 M/S

732 M/S

774 M/S

900 M/S
833 M/S

810 M/S

869 M/S
930 M/S

854 M/S

908 M/S

SHELL

SPECS BULLETS

INKAS

11

12

13

14

ISG

15

16

17

18

19

110

111

112

NIJ

I.II.IIA

I.II.A

IIIA

IIIA

IIIA

IIIA

III

-

IV

III

IV

IV+

-

CEN

-

B1 & B3

B4

B2

SG2

-

B5

B5+

B5

B6

B7-

B7+

-



CONTACT US

MAILING ADDRESS

INKAS Vehicles L.L.C.
Dubai Investments Park 2
Dubai, UAE
PO Box 487776

OFFICE CONTACT

+971 4 882 9408 / +971 4 882 9409
info@inkas.ae
(f) +971 4 882 9410
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JABEL ALI - LEHBAB ROAD

YALASIS STREET / JABEL ALI - LEHBAB ROAD

DUNES VILLAS

FIDA AL MADINA
HYPERMARKET

DUBAI REFRESHMENT

DRIVE DUBAI

AL MAEDA CEREAL 
FOOD MANUFACTURING LLC

GULF NEWS
PRINTING

DUBAI
INVESTMENT

PARK 2
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